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Progression
Date
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8/8/2018
0600

D Summits

Date Daily Acres Accumulated Acres
7/14/2018 828 828
7/15/2018 3,481 4,309
7/16/2018 4,957 9,266
7/17/2018 8,032 17,298
7/18/2018 911 18,209
7/19/2018 2,829 21,038
7/20/2018 2,160 23,197
7/21/2018 4,015 27,213
7/22/2018 6,197 33,410
7/23/2018 2,251 35,661
7/24/2018 1,638 37,299
7/25/2018 5,546 42,845
7/26/2018 2,131 44,976
7/27/2018 3,266 48,242
7/28/2018 5,303 53,545
7/29/2018 3,014 56,559
7/30/2018 1,199 57,758
7/31/2018 5,028 62,786

8/1/2018 5,726 68,512
8/2/2018 2,770 71,282
8/3/2018 6,313 76,766
8/4/2018 5,519 82,285
8/5/2018 8,414 90,699
8/6/2018 3,128 93,827
8/7/2018 690 94,516


